Sports & Registration Dates
2023

Click on the sport to go Boys Glrls | Mixed | Registration | Registration
to the relevant webpage Team | Team | Team Open Close

12 & Under v

31/01/2023 01/03/2023

18
b W i
) & N

«. & Scho

Australian Football

Baseball
Basketball

Bowls
Cricket
Cross Country
Diving

Football (Soccer)

Netball

Rugby League

Softball

Swimming

Tennis

Touch Football

Track and Field
Triathlon

Aquathlon Multiclass

Aquathlon
Volleyball

12 & Under

15 & Under

ol Sport Australia 2023 Event Ca

A
| v

<

AN AN AN NN NI AN

ANIAN

09/02/2023
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
31/01/2023

02/03/2023

09/03/2023
23/12/2022
16/01/2023

30/03/2023
31/01/2023
17/02/2023

16/01/2023

01/12/2022
16/01/2023

09/02/2023

31/01/2023

22/03/2023
01/12/2022
09/03/2023
04/05/2023
08/12/2022

16/01/2023

06/06/2023
01/12/2022

09/03/2023

29/06/2023
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022

23/03/2023

16/03/2023

02/02/2023

01/03/2023

03/05/2023

21/06/2023

02/02/2023

13/07/2023

07/05/2023

01/03/2023

25/05/2023

See website

See website

See website |/

14/04/2023

01/03/2023

31/05/2023
09/02/2023

13/04/2023
03/08/2023

02/02/2023

28/04/2023

03/08/2023

02/02/2023

28/04/2023

15/09/2023

28/01/2023
28/01/2023

28/01/2023 |

16/02/2023

SCHOOL SPORT
VICTORIA



https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/Pages/Australian-Football.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/baseball.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/basketball.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/bowls.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/cricket.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/cross-country.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/diving.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/football-soccer.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/golf.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/hockey.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/netball.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/rugby-league.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/softball.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/swimming.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/tennis.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/touch-football.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/track-field.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/triathlon.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/triathlon.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/triathlon.aspx
https://www.ssv.vic.edu.au/team-vic/pages/volleyball.aspx
http://www.schoolsportaustralia.edu.au/calendar-of-events/

