

Sports & Registration Dates 2023

SPORT Click on the sport to go to the relevant webpage	AGE GROUP	TEAMS			DATES	
		Boys Team	GIrls Team	Mixed Team	Registration Open	Registration Close
<u>Australian Football</u>	12 & Under	✓			31/01/2023	01/03/2023
	12 & Under		✓		09/02/2023	23/03/2023
	15 & Under	✓	✓		01/12/2022	16/03/2023
<u>Baseball</u>	18 & Under			✓	01/12/2022	02/02/2023
<u>Basketball</u>	12 & Under	✓	✓		31/01/2023	01/03/2023
	16 & Under	✓	✓		02/03/2023	03/05/2023
<u>Bowls</u>	18 & Under			✓	09/03/2023	21/06/2023
<u>Cricket</u>	12 & Under	✓	✓		23/12/2022	02/02/2023
Cross Country	12 & Under			✓	16/01/2023	13/07/2023
<u>Diving</u>	10 - 19 Years			✓	30/03/2023	07/05/2023
Football (Soccer)	12 & Under	✓			31/01/2023	01/03/2023
	12 & Under		✓		17/02/2023	25/05/2023
	16 & Under	✓			16/01/2023	See website
	18 & Under		✓			
Golf	12 & Under	✓	✓		01/12/2022	See website
	18 & Under	✓	✓		16/01/2023	See website
<u>Hockey</u>	12 & Under	✓	✓		09/02/2023	14/04/2023
	16 & Under	✓	✓			
<u>Netball</u>	12 & Under		✓		31/01/2023	01/03/2023
	12 & Under	✓			22/03/2023	31/05/2023
	15 & Under		✓		01/12/2022	09/02/2023
Rugby League	12 & Under			✓	09/03/2023	13/04/2023
<u>Softball</u>	12 & Under	✓	✓		04/05/2023	03/08/2023
	18 & Under	✓	✓		08/12/2022	02/02/2023
Swimming	10 - 12 Years			√	16/01/2023	28/04/2023
	13 - 19 Years			✓		
<u>Tennis</u>	12 & Under			V	06/06/2023	03/08/2023
	18 & Under			/	01/12/2022	02/02/2023
<u>Touch Football</u>	12 & Under	✓	✓		09/03/2023	28/04/2023
	15 & Under	1	/	İ		
<u>Track and Field</u>	10 - 12 Years			✓	29/06/2023	15/09/2023
<u>Triathlon</u>	13 - 19 Years			✓	01/12/2022	28/01/2023
Aquathlon Multiclass	11 - 19 Years		Ì	✓	01/12/2022	28/01/2023
<u>Aquathlon</u>	11 - 12 Years			<i>\</i>	01/12/2022	28/01/2023
<u>Volleyball</u>	15 & Under	/	/		01/12/2022	16/02/2023
<u>volleybull</u>	10 & Officer	*	*		01/12/2022	10/02/2020

🤄 <u>School Sport Australia 2023 Event Calendar</u>